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Greg Horn, District Engineer 

         Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid:  SL17-012-R6 MRE/WATER. 

         For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received. 

         If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.     

         Buyer: Cheryl Sprogoe, Sr General Services Specialist 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Quantity 

 
 
 
 
 
 

U/M 

 
 
 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 
(including, size, and/or part #’s) 

 

Chef Minute Meals, Inc 
 

 

 

LAM Wholesale, LLC 

 

 

Meyers Custom Supply 

 
UNIT  

PRICE 

 
UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

 
UNIT  

PRICE 

 
UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

 
UNIT  

PRICE 

 
UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

44 Box MRE (Meals Ready to Eat) 
assorted meals packaged 12 
meals per box, without heaters.  
Indicate shelf life – (3 or 5 years-
may quote both, though only one 
option will be selected).  Include 
in response description of meals 
and items included. 

 
$31.86 

 
$1,401.84 

 
$36.02 

 
$1,584.88 

 
$62.21 

 
$2,737.24 

21 Case Bottled Drinking Water – 
packaged in 1 gallon containers, 
6 gallons per case. 

 
$8.80 

 
$184.80 

 
$6.90 

 
$144.90 

 
$8.25 

 
$173.25 

10 Case Bottled Drinking Water – 
packaged in 16oz bottles, 28 
bottles per case. 

$5.30 $53.00 $8.10 $81.00 $7.50 $75.00 

TOTAL ORDER EXTENSION: $1,639.64 $1,810.78 $2,985.49 
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