Missouri Department of Transportation



Greg Horn, District Engineer

St. Louis Metro District 2309 Barrett Station Road Ballwin, Mo. 63021 (314) 301-1440 Fax (314) 301-1437 or (573) 526-0016 www.modot.mo.gov

Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT

General Services

Results Posted: 6:30a.m. 9/15/16

QUOTATION

TABULATION

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid: SL17-012-R6 MRE/WATER.

For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.

Buyer: Cheryl Sprogoe, Sr General Services Specialist

			Chef Minute Meals, Inc		LAM Wholesale, LLC		Meyers Custom Supply	
Quantity	U/M	DESCRIPTION (including, size, and/or part #'s)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
44	Box	MRE (Meals Ready to Eat) assorted meals packaged 12 meals per box, without heaters. Indicate shelf life – (3 or 5 yearsmay quote both, though only one option will be selected). Include in response description of meals and items included.	\$31.86	\$1,401.84	\$36.02	\$1,584.88	\$62.21	\$2,737.24
21	Case	Bottled Drinking Water – packaged in 1 gallon containers, 6 gallons per case.	\$8.80	\$184.80	\$6.90	\$144.90	\$8.25	\$173.25
10	Case	Bottled Drinking Water – packaged in 16oz bottles, 28 bottles per case.	\$5.30	\$53.00	\$8.10	\$81.00	\$7.50	\$75.00
TOTAL ORDER EXTENSION:			\$1,639.64		\$1,810.78		\$2,985.49	